3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

! 1$100,000 SHIB
125M SHIB

125M SHIB

125M SHIB

125M SHIB

500M $SHIB

I 1$30,000 SHIB
700M SHIB

125M SHIB

125M SHIB

# Date & time

POLYGON
0x%2a41d7846785e9883a51fc901405309de381342a

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Shiba Inu

NFT Airdrop

SHIBARIUM LAUNCH AIRDROP
NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Voucher

GOLD

NFT Airdrop Round
SHIBARIUM LAUNCH AIRDROP

NFT Airdrop Round

Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x9a41d7846785e9883a51fc901405309de381342a

Date & time

2023-10-27
09:07:07

2023-10-24
10:42:41

2023-10-22
21:34:05

2023-10-17
15:22:10

2023-10-04
15:38:47

2023-09-29
23:43:39

2023-09-29
10:10:22

2023-09-20
17:35:33

2023-09-12
21:30:16

Transaction Id

OxbeccBad4a79fc26f5e97

cf84bc2%94e2f833el18dfab

3fbhabb29f02d4513chelSS

0x00%ac2edec256b059f4b

cee72aelf131da35271679

c03044123db5a22907d5e7

Oxee4l18ccec5eebchesqdb2

84177fd06fddeld79befbf

35fb4adeasSbb0e4334d567

Oxaddae844eeb6dd1db0585

12101f84aa52h58febllef

b0d184cc9dbfh2f06972e2

Oxa5f5038b838748682e02

6ec18bfl1ef527748d37c69

2cfb05da42be730bab295b

Ox85fdechb6ce9e9f071bald

0d805f633ec5cf94a2e89f

2d8df04633541454c40880

Oxe82fe58dbedbBa5eebha4

7e2bbf8e7adeeff578e760

3acf44481b74ecf3c8b201

0x3e37dfc580812f18%4aa

e7ce300655f8h4a76a255c¢c

b06a81719aa2ad303¢c3792

Oxbfcllb29e38445437e87

097cf0555bah3657a4eb0d

2464325d1ab4575c5alchbe

Amount

+

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop

Round

1 Shiba Inu

1 Voucher

1 Shiba Inu

1 GOLD

1 NFT #515/1000

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbecc0ad4a79fc96f5e97cf84bc294e2f833e18dfa63fba6b29f02d4513cbe055
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbecc0ad4a79fc96f5e97cf84bc294e2f833e18dfa63fba6b29f02d4513cbe055
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbecc0ad4a79fc96f5e97cf84bc294e2f833e18dfa63fba6b29f02d4513cbe055
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x009ac2edec256b059f4bcee72ae1f131da35271679c03044123db5a22907d5e7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x009ac2edec256b059f4bcee72ae1f131da35271679c03044123db5a22907d5e7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x009ac2edec256b059f4bcee72ae1f131da35271679c03044123db5a22907d5e7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xee418ccec5ee6c4e4d6284177fd06fdde1d79befbf35fb4adea5bb0e4334d567
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xee418ccec5ee6c4e4d6284177fd06fdde1d79befbf35fb4adea5bb0e4334d567
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xee418ccec5ee6c4e4d6284177fd06fdde1d79befbf35fb4adea5bb0e4334d567
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa3dae844ee6dd1db058512101f84aa52b58fe611efb0d184cc9dbfb2f06972e2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa3dae844ee6dd1db058512101f84aa52b58fe611efb0d184cc9dbfb2f06972e2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa3dae844ee6dd1db058512101f84aa52b58fe611efb0d184cc9dbfb2f06972e2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa5f5038b838748682e026ec18bf1ef527748d37c692cfb05da42be730bab295b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa5f5038b838748682e026ec18bf1ef527748d37c692cfb05da42be730bab295b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa5f5038b838748682e026ec18bf1ef527748d37c692cfb05da42be730bab295b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x85fdecb6ce9e9f071ba30d805f633ec5cf94a2e89f2d8df04633541454c40880
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x85fdecb6ce9e9f071ba30d805f633ec5cf94a2e89f2d8df04633541454c40880
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x85fdecb6ce9e9f071ba30d805f633ec5cf94a2e89f2d8df04633541454c40880
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe82fe58dbedb0a5eeba47e2bbf8e7adeeff578e7603acf44481b74ecf3c8b201
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe82fe58dbedb0a5eeba47e2bbf8e7adeeff578e7603acf44481b74ecf3c8b201
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe82fe58dbedb0a5eeba47e2bbf8e7adeeff578e7603acf44481b74ecf3c8b201
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3e37dfc580812f1894aae7ce300655f8b4a76a255cb06a81719aa2ad303c3792
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3e37dfc580812f1894aae7ce300655f8b4a76a255cb06a81719aa2ad303c3792
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3e37dfc580812f1894aae7ce300655f8b4a76a255cb06a81719aa2ad303c3792
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbfc11b29e38445437e87097cf0555bab3657a4eb0d2464325d1ab4575c5a1cbe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbfc11b29e38445437e87097cf0555bab3657a4eb0d2464325d1ab4575c5a1cbe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbfc11b29e38445437e87097cf0555bab3657a4eb0d2464325d1ab4575c5a1cbe

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Date & time

2023-09-12
05:26:02

2023-09-11
17:34:21

2023-09-08
21:52:30

2023-09-08
16:51:29

2023-09-07
22:36:31

2023-09-07
01:26:11

2023-09-06
00:34:10

2023-09-05
18:14:04

2023-08-29
21:13:40

Transaction Id

Oxe2e3d41fabcad?df72c9

24c93e989t93fcb67eabe8

f3b1b31796214bbd286a9%97

0x453162f63cl6a7c32562

19bf5f425844e3d6e06256

818457389c08865432707¢e

0x6dd81bf81aa8f137310e

f£7330583bc20d362c397e

9a1133c5f19db3f%a5al7l

Ox7f85548e80a4t461c374

c0eec743d7940d864f6cc?

39633d7cel31878387a526

0xa243164b7ed19c83f41d

162a588d04a46e9e8f8d34

4ebc273cbch2ee?2087443¢

0x2379512cd%a41b3836df

92928aec54656a440095e4

0131fdfa964217e2d1c231

0x14636ce21669ed5545df

887bcc0188d8c486e%ecsd

3af4cld3f4f5b1c13654f3

Oxeb348a6447421f7306b3

bedb19ff5594956ee52559

75a8al4cc2bdadd57123d3

0xd3b519f99019220e68df

8e01b2768015f1981d1f13

845e9176bd21ca03522d00

Amount

+ 1 SHIBARIUM LAUNCH

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

AIRDROP

1 SHIBARIUM LAUNCH

AIRDROP

1 NFT

1 NFT
Round

1 NFT
Round

1 NFT

1 NFT
Round

1 NFT

1 NFT
Round

Voucher

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Voucher

Airdrop

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe2e3d41fabcad9df72c924c93e989f93fc667eabe8f3b1b31796214bbd286a97
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe2e3d41fabcad9df72c924c93e989f93fc667eabe8f3b1b31796214bbd286a97
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe2e3d41fabcad9df72c924c93e989f93fc667eabe8f3b1b31796214bbd286a97
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x453162f63c16a7c3256219bf5f425844e3d6e06256818457389c08865432707e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x453162f63c16a7c3256219bf5f425844e3d6e06256818457389c08865432707e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x453162f63c16a7c3256219bf5f425844e3d6e06256818457389c08865432707e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6dd81bf81aa8f137310eff7330583bc20d362c397e9a1133c5f19db3f9a5a171
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6dd81bf81aa8f137310eff7330583bc20d362c397e9a1133c5f19db3f9a5a171
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6dd81bf81aa8f137310eff7330583bc20d362c397e9a1133c5f19db3f9a5a171
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7f85548e80a4f461c374c0eec743d7940d864f6cc739633d7ce131878387a526
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7f85548e80a4f461c374c0eec743d7940d864f6cc739633d7ce131878387a526
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7f85548e80a4f461c374c0eec743d7940d864f6cc739633d7ce131878387a526
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa243164b7ed19c83f41d162a588d04a46e9e8f8d344ebc273cbcb2ee2087443e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa243164b7ed19c83f41d162a588d04a46e9e8f8d344ebc273cbcb2ee2087443e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa243164b7ed19c83f41d162a588d04a46e9e8f8d344ebc273cbcb2ee2087443e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2379512cd9a41b3836df92928aec54656a440095e45131fdfa964217e2d1c231
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2379512cd9a41b3836df92928aec54656a440095e45131fdfa964217e2d1c231
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2379512cd9a41b3836df92928aec54656a440095e45131fdfa964217e2d1c231
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x14636ce21669ed5545df887bcc0188d8c486e9ec5d3af4c1d3f4f5b1c13654f3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x14636ce21669ed5545df887bcc0188d8c486e9ec5d3af4c1d3f4f5b1c13654f3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x14636ce21669ed5545df887bcc0188d8c486e9ec5d3af4c1d3f4f5b1c13654f3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeb348a6447421f7306b3bedb19ff5594956ee5255975a8a14cc2bdadd57123d3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeb348a6447421f7306b3bedb19ff5594956ee5255975a8a14cc2bdadd57123d3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeb348a6447421f7306b3bedb19ff5594956ee5255975a8a14cc2bdadd57123d3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd3b519f99019220e68df8e01b2768015f1981d1f13845e9176bd21ca03522d00
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd3b519f99019220e68df8e01b2768015f1981d1f13845e9176bd21ca03522d00
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd3b519f99019220e68df8e01b2768015f1981d1f13845e9176bd21ca03522d00

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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